
60x60 Internet just 
$39.95 when you bundle 
with HD TV & phone! 

+ Get 4x the speed for         
   just 25 bucks.

+ Add phone for just 
   15 bucks.

EXPERIENCE 
Ma�ers.
Say hello to smooth 
streaming, calling, 
TV watching and a 
better price! 

844-30-FIBER
GigUpGreenwood.com



Make the switch to the local company you can trust to give you a 
reliable, fast fiber connection. WCFIBER, powered by West Carolina Tel, 
delivers wallet-friendly, family-wowing entertainment. 

60 x 60 Mbps

240 x 240 Mbps

1 x 1 Gbps

$59.95 

$84.95 

$109.95 

$74.95 

$99.95 

$124.95 

$134.95 

$159.95 

$184.95 

$149.95 

$174.95 

$199.95 

Unlimited Long Distance

DeviceLink

Battery Backup (8 hr)

Battery Backup (24 hr)

Additional Set-Top Box

Whole Home DVR

TV Supreme Channels

Basic Connect*
Bronze Connect

Silver Connect

Smart Home Package

Smart Home Plus with Cameras

Security Plus with Cameras

$5.95 

$4.95 

$3.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 
$8.95 

$19.95 

$29.99

$34.99 

$44.99

$39.99 

$48.99 

$42.99 

Home Security Options Monitoring

Add-ons Pricing

Internet 
Speeds

Internet 
Only

Internet 
& Phone

Internet 
& HD TV

Internet
& HD TV 
& Phone 

844-30-FIBER |  GigUpGreenwood.com

Family-wowing Entertainment

*Requires WCFIBER Phone subscription. 
Prices are per month. Restrictions may apply. Subject to change without notice. 


