## EXPERIENCE Matters.

Say hello to smooth streaming, calling, TV watching *and* a better price!

**60x60** Internet just **\$39.95** when you bundle with HD TV & phone!

- + Get 4x the speed for just 25 bucks.
- + Add phone for just 15 bucks.





844-30-FIBER GigUpGreenwood.com

## **Family-wowing Entertainment**

Make the switch to the local company you can trust to give you a reliable, fast fiber connection. WCFIBER, powered by West Carolina Tel, delivers wallet-friendly, family-wowing entertainment.

Internet Speeds	Internet Only	Internet & Phone	Internet & HD TV	Internet & HD TV & Phone
60 x 60 Mbps	\$59.95	\$74.95	\$134.95	\$149.95
240 x 240 Mbps	\$84.95	\$99.95	\$159.95	\$174.95
1 x 1 Gbps	\$109.95	\$124.95	\$184.95	\$199.95

Add-ons	Pricing
Unlimited Long Distance	\$5.95
DeviceLink	\$4.95
Battery Backup (8 hr)	\$3.95
Battery Backup (24 hr)	\$6.95
Additional Set-Top Box	\$5.95
Whole Home DVR	\$8.95
TV Supreme Channels	\$19.95

<b>Home Security Options</b>	Monitoring
Basic Connect*	\$29.99
Bronze Connect	\$34.99
Silver Connect	\$44.99
Smart Home Package	\$39.99
Smart Home Plus with Cameras	\$48.99
Security Plus with Cameras	\$42.99

<sup>\*</sup>Requires WCFIBER Phone subscription.



Prices are per month. Restrictions may apply. Subject to change without notice.